


FLAMINGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER - STRAWBERRY - PROSECCO

KLAUS’ HOLIDAY PALOMA
TAPATIO TEQUILA - PINEAPPLE - LIME - SPICES - GRAPEFRUIT SODA

EL POCO BAYA
KOSKENKORVA VODKA - LEMON - WHITE PEAR - GRAPE

RINKY DINKY
MALFY GIN - LYCHEE - VIOLET - LEMON

THE DON JONES
PINEAPPLE CANDY VODKA - WHITE PEACH - PEACH LEAF

ROAD TO KEY WEST
TAPATIO TEQUILA - KAFFIR LIME - CITRUS - AGAVE

CEREAL KILLER (N)
HINE - OAT CREAM - FIG - PISTACHIO

NUTZ & BOLTZ (N)
SWEET SPANISH BRANDY - WALNUT PORT - CINNAMON -
CANDIED WALNUT

SOPHIA’'S FAVORITE
VERITAS WHITE RUM - STRAWBERRY - SPICES - OAT MILK

CRABBY APPLE
JD APPLE - LEMON - BRAMLEY APPLE - ELDERFLOWER - RHUBARB

MANGO UNCHAINED
PISCO - MANGO - ITALIAN LIQUEUR - LEMONADE

C.REAM. & C.O.0KILES.
HINE - CREAM LIQUEUR - TONKA BEAN - COOKIES

FEVER 105
VERITAS WHITE RUM - BOTANICAL LIQUEUR - STRAWBERRY -
PINEAPPLE - LEMONADE

CANDY CLUB PUNCH
BEEFEATER PINK - FRUIT WINE - CRANBERRY - VINTAGE CANDY CORDIAL

(N) = CONTAINS NUTS

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50



YUZU SPIRITZ
MALFY GIN - JAPANESE YUZU SAKE - SODA

ELECTRIC GOOGALOO
BLUE RASPBERRY SPIRIT - PEAR - BUBBLES

£8.50

£8.50

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK FOR ANY OTHER CLASSIC COCKTAILS, IF WE CAN MAKE IT, WE WILL

PORNSTAR MARTINI
BELUGA VODKA - PASSIONFRUIT - VANILLA - PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA - FRESH ESPRESSO - VANILLA

NEGRONI
LOCAL DRY GIN - ITALIAN VERMOUTH - CAMPARI

OLD FASHIONED
MADE WITH WOODFORD RESERVE

FRENCH MARTINI
VODKA - CHAMBORD - PINEAPPLE - RASPBERRY

TRINIDAD SOUR
JD RYE - ANGOSTURA BITTERS - LEMON - ORGEAT (CONTAINS EGG WHITE)

LONDON CALLING
GIN - FINO SHERRY - LEMON - SPANISH BITTERS

CALI COSMO 0%
STRAWBERRY - CUCUMBER - PEAS - ORANGE

V FOR VEGA 0%
PASSIONFRUIT - VANILLA - RHUBARB SODA

ORCHARD FIZZ 0%
GOOSEBERRY - ELDERFLOWER - APPLE - TONIC

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50



IF YOU LIKE SAUVIGNON BLANC £4.00 £5.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - PIERRE LACASSE - FRANCE

IF YOU LIKE PINOT GRIGIO £470 £6.50
GRUNER VELTLINER 2019 - ESCHENHOF HOLZER - WAGRAM, AUSTRIA

IF YOU LIKE CHARDONNAY £5.80 £8.20
PICPOUL DE PINET 2020 - CB WINES - FRANCE

IF YOU LIKE ORANGE £530 £7.30
TUTTI I GIORNI BIANCO - ANOTONIO CAMILLO - TUSCANY, ITALY

IF YOU LIKE ROSE £4.00 £5.00
ROSE - PIERRE LACASSE - FRANCE

IF YOU LIKE IT PINK £530 £750
WAGRAM ROSE 2019 - ESCHENHOF HOLZER - WAGRAM, AUSTRIA

IF YOU LIKE MERLOT £400 £5.00
MERLOT - PIERRE LACASSE - FRANCE

IF YOU LIKE COTES DU RHONE £470 £6.50
LO PETIT FANTET 2019 - OLLIEUX-ROMANIS - LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
IF YOU LIKE MALBEC £670 £970

BIUTFUL MALBEC 2017 - MAAL - MENDOZA ARGENTINA

PROSECCO £6.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT £10.50
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE £15.00

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC

£7.00

£9.30

£11.70

£10.50

£700

£10.70

£7.00

£9.30

£14.30

£19.50

£24.00

£32.00

£39.00

| LITRE
BOTTLE

£19.50

£28.00

£19.50

£24.00

£36.00

£29.00
£65.00
£75.00
£110.00



RASPBERRY MEAD 11% ABV
TART FRUIT MEAD FROM WALES, USING HONEY
AND FRUIT FROM LOCAL SOURCES

HEATHER MEAD 11% ABV
KNOWN AS THE KING OF HONEY, HEATHER HONEY IS VERY
HARD TO WORK WITH BUT VERY MUCH WORTH THE EFFORT!

SILVER BIRCH MEAD 18% ABV
A VERY WELL CRAFTED MEAD WITH A DELICATE FLORAL FLAVOUR

WYE VALLEY RHUBARB 4% ABV
CANDIED RHUBARB IS PERFECT AS AN ALTERNATIVE TO FLAVOURED CIDERS!

WYE VALLEY MANGO 4% ABV
MOSAIC HOPS AND MANGO PUREE MAKE FOR A REFRESHING DRYER STYLE

£7.00

£7.00

£750

£6.50

£6.50

J

£35 PER HEAD

INCLUDING, 2 SMALL PLATES AND [ SIDE DISH,
WITH UNLIMITED BEER, CIDER OR PROSECCO.

COCKTAIL UPGRADE OPTIONAL.

TO BOOK, HEAD TO OUR WEBSITE OR EMAIL
RESERVATIONS@®PINEAPPLEBRUM.CO.UK

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY 12:00- 18:00

\

e




ALL ARE LISTED AS 25ML AND PRICE INCLUDES DRAFT TONIC

BOTTLED TONIC
CLASSIC, LIGHT, ELDERFLOWER OR RHUBARB

DR EAMERS’ DRY GIN 43% ARV
MADE IN BRUM! CORIANDER - WHITE LAVENDER - CITRUS

MONKEY 47 47% ABV
CINNAMON - STAR ANISE - EARTHY - CRANBERRY

COTSWOLD DRY GIN 46% ABV
LIGHT - FLORAL - LAVENDER - GRAPEFRUIT

THAT BOUTIQUEY GIN COMPANY RHUBARB 25% ABV
RHUBARB - RHUBARB - RHUBARB

CRAZY GIN 41% ABV
MANGO - YOGHURT - TURMERIC - POMEGRANATE

BROCKMANS 40% ABV
BLUEBERRY - BLACKBERRY - ORANGE - ALMONDS

NORDES 40% ABV
GRAPE - EUCALYPTUS - HIBISCUS - TEA

DR EAMERS’ EXPORT GIN 57% ABV
MADE IN BRUM! CORIANDER - WHITE LAVENDER - CITRUS

NIKKA GIN 47% ABV
YUZU - KABOSU - AMANITAS

ELEPHANT GIN 45% ABV
APPLES - GINGER - PIMENTO BERRIES

ORGANIC GIN BY MACKMYRA 40% ABV
MANGO - ELDERFLOWER - LINGONBERRIES

KI NO TEA GIN 451% ABV
JAPANESE MATCHA TEA - YUZU - JUNIPER

£1.80

£4.00

£6.50

£5.00

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00



BIRRA MORETTI
LAGUNITAS DAYTIME
LAGUNITAS IPA

HEINEKEN
LAGUNITAS IPA

SOL

BLACK HEATH STOUT

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING CRAFT BEER RANGE

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES

OLD MOUT KIWI LIME

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY
ASPELLS

WYE VALLEY ALC GINGER BEER

TONICS - CLASSIC/LIGHT/ELDERFLOWER/RHUBARB
RED BULL/TROPICAL

CAWSTON RHUBARB/CLOUDY APPLE/ELDERFLOWER
JUICES

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARDS
FOR 2PPL

FOR 4PPL
A HAND SELECTED BOARD OF CURED MEATS AND SPANISH CHEESE
SERVED WITH A MIX OF PICKLES AND CRACKERS

PINT £4.90
£5.20
£5.50

£4.00
£5.50
£4.00
£4.50

PINT £490

£5.30
£5.30
£4.00
£4.50

£1.80
£2.50
£290
£1.80

£10.50
£18.00



@PINEAPPLEBRUM

SCAN FOR RESERVATIONS

ke
&

THE PINEAPPLE CLUB
COCKTAIL BAR & BOTTLE SHOP



