

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

FLAMINGO SPRITZ ELDERFLOWER - STRAWBERRY - PROSECCO		£8.50
KLAUS' HOLIDAY PALOMA TAPATIO TEQUILA - PINEAPPLE - LIME - SPICES - GRAPEFRUIT SODA		£9.00
EL POCO BAYA Koskenkorva Vodka - Lemon - White Pear - Grape		£8.50
RINKY DINKY Malfy Gin - Lychee - Violet - Lemon	Ţ	£9.00
THE DON JONES PINEAPPLE CANDY VODKA - WHITE PEACH - PEACH LEAF	Ţ	£8.50
ROAD TO KEY WEST TAPATIO TEQUILA - KAFFIR LIME - CITRUS - AGAVE		£9.00
CEREAL KILLER (N) HINE - OAT CREAM - FIG - PISTACHIO	Ţ	£9.50
NUTZ & BOLTZ (N) Sweet Spanish Brandy - Walnut Port - Cinnamon - Candied Walnut		£9.50
SOPHIA'S FAVORITE Veritas White Rum - Strawberry - Spices - Oat Milk		£8.50
CRABBY APPLE JD Apple - Lemon - Bramley Apple - Elderflower - Rhubarb	T	£8.50
MANGO UNCHAINED PISCO - MANGO - ITALIAN LIQUEUR - LEMONADE		£9.50
C.R.E.A.M. & C.O.O.K.I.E.S. Hine - Cream Liqueur - Tonka Bean - Cookies		£9.00
FEVER 105 VERITAS WHITE RUM - BOTANICAL LIQUEUR - STRAWBERRY - PINEAPPLE - LEMONADE		£8.50
CANDY CLUB PUNCH BEEFEATER PINK - FRUIT WINE - CRANBERRY - VINTAGE CANDY CORDIAL		£8.50

YUZU SPIRITZ MALFY GIN - JAPANESE YUZU SAKE - SODA		£8.50
ELECTRIC GOOGALOO BLUE RASPBERRY SPIRIT - PEAR - BUBBLES		£8.50
CLASSIC COCKTAILS PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK FOR ANY OTHER CLASSIC COCKTAILS, IF WE CAN M.	ake it, v	WE WILL
PORNSTAR MARTINI Beluga Vodka - Passionfruit - Vanilla - Prosecco		£9.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka - Fresh Espresso - Vanilla		£8.50
NEGRONI Local Dry Gin - Italian Vermouth - Campari		£9.50
OLD FASHIONED MADE WITH WOODFORD RESERVE		£9.50
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka - Chambord - Pineapple - Raspberry		£8.50
TRINIDAD SOUR JD Rye - Angostura Bitters - Lemon - Orgeat (Contains Egg White)		£9.50
LONDON CALLING GIN - FINO SHERRY - LEMON - SPANISH BITTERS		£8.50
NON-ALC DRINKS		
CALI COSMO 0% Strawberry - Cucumber - Peas - Orange		£5.50
V FOR VEGA 0% Passionfruit - Vanilla - Rhubarb Soda		£5.50
ORCHARD FIZZ 0% Gooseberry - Elderflower - Apple - Tonic		£5.50

WHITE WINE IF YOU LIKE SAUVIGNON BLANC SAUVIGNON BLANC - PIERRE LACASSE - FRANCE	125ML £4.00	175ML £5.00	250ML £7.00	BOTTLE £19.50
IF YOU LIKE PINOT GRIGIO GRUNER VELTLINER 2019 - ESCHENHOF HOLZER -	£4.70 - WAGRAM,	£6.50 Austria	£9.30	£24.00
IF YOU LIKE CHARDONNAY PICPOUL DE PINET 2020 - CB WINES - FRANCE	£5.80	£8.20	£11.70	£32.00
ORANGE WINE IF YOU LIKE ORANGE TUTTI I GIORNI BIANCO - ANOTONIO CAMILLO -	£5.30 Tuscany,	£7.30 Italy	£10.50	£39.00 I LITRE BOTTLE
ROSÉ WINE	6400	65.00	67.00	610.50
IF YOU LIKE ROSÉ Rosé - Pierre Lacasse - france	£4.00	£5.00	£7.00	£19.50
IF YOU LIKE IT PINK WAGRAM ROSÉ 2019 - ESCHENHOF HOLZER - WAG	£5.30 Gram, Aust	£7.50 TRIA	£10.70	£28.00
RED WINE				
IF YOU LIKE MERLOT MERLOT - PIERRE LACASSE - FRANCE	£4.00	£5.00	£7.00	£19.50
IF YOU LIKE CÔTES DU RHÔNE Lo Petit Fantet 2019 - Ollieux-Romanis - Lan	£4.70	£6.50	£9.30	£24.00
	guedoc, F	rance		
IF YOU LIKE MALBEC BIUTFUL MALBEC 2017 - MAAL - MENDOZA ARGE	£6.70	£9.70	£14.30	£36.00
Biutful Malbec 2017 - MAAL - MENDOZA ARGE	£6.70		£14.30	£36.00
	£6.70		£14.30	£36.00
BIUTFUL MALBEC 2017 - MAAL - MENDOZA ARGE SPARKLING	£6.70 NTINA		£14.30	
SPARKLING PROSECCO	£6.70 NTINA £6.00		£14.30	£29.00

STILL MEADS	100ML
RASPBERRY MEAD 11% ABV TART FRUIT MEAD FROM WALES, USING HONEY AND FRUIT FROM LOCAL SOURCES	£7.00
HEATHER MEAD 11% ABV Known as the king of honey, heather honey is very hard to work with but very much worth the effort!	£7.00
SILVER BIRCH MEAD 18% ABV A VERY WELL CRAFTED MEAD WITH A DELICATE FLORAL FLAVOUR	£7.50
SPARKLING MEADS	
WYE VALLEY RHUBARB 4% ABV CANDIED RHUBARB IS PERFECT AS AN ALTERNATIVE TO FLAVOURED CIDERS!	£6.50
WYE VALLEY MANGO 4% ABV Mosaic hops and mango puree make for a refreshing dryer style	£6.50

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY 12:00-18:00

£35 PER HEAD

INCLUDING, 2 SMALL PLATES AND 1 SIDE DISH, WITH UNLIMITED BEER, CIDER OR PROSECCO.

COCKTAIL UPGRADE OPTIONAL.

TO BOOK, HEAD TO OUR WEBSITE OR EMAIL **RESERVATIONS@PINEAPPLEBRUM.CO.UK**

GIN

All are listed as 25ml and price includes draft tonic

BOTTLED TONIC Classic, Light, Elderflower or Rhubarb	£1.80
DR EAMERS' DRY GIN 43% ABV MADE IN BRUM! CORIANDER - WHITE LAVENDER - CITRUS	£4.00
MONKEY 47 47% ABV Cinnamon - Star Anise - Earthy - Cranberry	£6.50
COTSWOLD DRY GIN 46% ABV LIGHT - FLORAL - LAVENDER - GRAPEFRUIT	£5.00
THAT BOUTIQUEY GIN COMPANY RHUBARB 25% ABV RHUBARB - RHUBARB	£4.50
CRAZY GIN 41% ABV Mango - Yoghurt - Turmeric - Pomegranate	£6.00
BROCKMANS 40% ABV Blueberry - Blackberry - Orange - Almonds	£4.50
NORDES 40% ABV Grape - Eucalyptus - Hibiscus - Tea	£5.50
DR EAMERS' EXPORT GIN 57% ABV MADE IN BRUM! CORIANDER - WHITE LAVENDER - CITRUS	£5.00
NIKKA GIN 47% ABV YUZU - KABOSU - AMANITAS	£5.00
ELEPHANT GIN 45% ABV APPLES - GINGER - PIMENTO BERRIES	£5.00
ORGANIC GIN BY MACKMYRA 40% ABV Mango - Elderflower - Lingonberries	£5.00
KI NO TEA GIN 45.1% ABV Japanese Matcha Tea - Yuzu - Juniper	£7.00

DRAUGHT BEER

BIRRA MORETTI LAGUNITAS DAYTIME LAGUNITAS IPA	PINT £4.90 £5.20 £5.50
BOTTLED BEER HEINEKEN	£4.00
LAGUNITAS IPA	£5.50
SOL BLACK HEATH STOUT	£4.00 £4.50
Please ask about our rotating craft beer range	L4.30
DRAUGHT CIDER	
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	PINT £4.90
BOTTLED OTHER	
OLD MOUT KIWI LIME	£5.30
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY	£5.30
ASPELLS	£4.00
WYE VALLEY ALC GINGER BEER	£4.50
SOFTS	
TONICS - CLASSIC/LIGHT/ELDERFLOWER/RHUBARB	£1.80
RED BULL/TROPICAL	£2.50
CAWSTON RHUBARB/CLOUDY APPLE/ELDERFLOWER	£2.90
JUICES	£1.80
BAR SNACKS	
CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARDS	
FOR 2PPL	£10.50
FOR 4PPL	£18.00
A hand selected board of cured meats and Spanish cheese Served with a mix of pickles and crackers	

@PINEAPPLEBRUM



SCAN FOR RESERVATIONS



THE PINEAPPLE CLUB
COCKTAIL BAR & BOTTLE SHOP